
eglstration fee Rs1000/ 

Prospectu charges Rs.100/-ech 

(A) 

Asalat Nagar, IKannoa, Dedhe, Misall, Salthall, 
ALT, Guldher, Murad Nager, Pated Nagor ll, 
Patel Nagar M, Lohle Nagar, Raj Nagar Extn, 
Sanjay Nagr, Ked Nagar, RDC,, Raj nagar, 
Meerut Road Hindon Vihr, Malnapur, Jlalapur 
Modi Naar, Nanderam, Marlyem Nagar, 
Bulandshehar Roed, Crossing Republc, Gandhl 
Nagar, Vay Nagar, Kaushembl, Valshall, 
Vasundhra, Indrapuram, Mohan Nagar, 

Puram, Rakesh Marg Shastri Nogar, 
Mahagunpuram, Golt Unk, Bhopura, Lajpet 

ONE TIME CHARGES (NON REFUNDABLE) 

nagar, Rajendra nagar, Karhers, Abupur 

te Tultlon Foe (T be chargo In4eualPre-Nur 3700/-per 
AR.Juty, Ortobr 

Janvary) 

t lnetallment Aprdl to June, 2025) 

Scholagships for mertorlous students in Academis, Sports and many more. 
Transport Fee Tabe for Sesson Foes-Monthly/Quarterly 

2025-26 

Duhal, Morta, Bikaanpur, Shahpur, Metro 
Homes, Milakh 

nd Installment(Juy to Sept., 2025) 

rd nstallment|Od. to Dec, 2025) 

h Instaliment(Jan to March, 2025) 

Shalimar Garden, Govindpuram. Swarn JaVaott 3500/-(per month) 3500 X3= 10.50o/ 

2100/- (oer month) 2100 X 3= 6300/ 
(Quarterty) 

(t te N Qtrs) () 

B000/- (per month) 3000X 3= 9000/- (Quarterty) 

Qurterty 

New Students A) 

PRINCIPAL 

"Late fees will be paid wth a fine of Rs. 50/- per day after due date. 

"The Transport charges Is not applicable for the month of June. 

"Each Installment is to be paid up to 15th day of due month i.e. April, Juhy, October & January. 

HRIT CAMPUS 

11,100/ 

11,100/ 

Nevyue Merket-66,Ghaziobed (201001), FSC Code.-CNRO0018556. 

NANDINI SHEKHAR 

11,100/ 

11,100/ 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

4400/. 

"Ifentire tultion fee is paid in one go by April 2025, 7% discount will be glven on the same. 

S4.400/ 

Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

NUR 6300 
e month 

18,900/ 

18.900/ 

"10% sibling discount wll be given to the youngest child till the time both siblings are students in the school 

18.900/ 

18,900/ 

75,600/ 

85,600 

RG SSOnr UKG G00 

19,500/ 

19,500/ 

19,500/ 

" in case the cheque ls not honoured, a bounce charge of Rs. 600/- will be imposed and DD wll only be accepted against the cheque. 

19,500/ 

78,000 

88,000 

20,400/ 

20.400/ 

20.400/ 

20,400/ 

81600, 

91. 600/ 

{NURSERY -UKG 10000/-) 
(Uj7600/ 

EEE 
22800/ 

22800/ 

22800/ 

22800/ 

Under no cireumstances Registration fee and Admission fee will be refunded. Tuton fee and Transport fee will be refunded if admsion is withdrawn by March 2025. 

91,200/ 

ePy Fee online through paytm and NEFT. Detalls are: Name-Delh Publc School, Account no. 5562010103520 (saving), Bank Name.- Canara Bank, Main Branch 

Note: For more query please connect with Ms. Pooja(7065550160) and send confirmation through email dpshritac@gmail.com 

1.06.20D/ 

(V)0000/ 
meeth 

Pavment should be made in school accounts office between 10 am to 2 pm either through Bank Draft or Cheque in favour of "Delhl Public Schoo , HRITT Campus" payable at Ghaziabad. 

24.000/ 

24,000/ 

24,000/ 

24,000/ 

1.11,000/ 

96,000/ 

25,800/ 

25.800/ 

25,800/ 

25.800/ 

1,03,200/ 

1,18,200/ 

CBS 

9000/- menth 

27.000/ 

27 000/ 

27,000/ 

27.000/ 

103.000/ 

1,23,000/ 

{1-XI1 15000/-) 

27.300/ 

27 300/ 

27,300/ 

27,300/ 

1,09 200/ 

1,24,200/ 

PCM (O 

27.900/ 

77.900/ 

27900/ 

27900/ 

1,11600 

1,26,600/ 

28100 

28,A00/ 

28,N00/ 

28,800/ 

1,15,200 

13020o 
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